S
W
IT
C
H
IN
G
 A

and Backplane
Expansion
ordering Information
7072-HV 8×12 High Voltage
semiconductor
Matrix Card
aCCEssorIEs aVaIlablE
237-TRX-T 3-Lug Triax Tee Adapter
237-TRX-TBC 3-Lug High Voltage Female Triax Bulkhead
Connector
7078-TRX-3 3-Lug Triax Cable, 0 .9m (3 ft)
7078-TRX-10 3-Lug Triax Cable, 3m (10 ft)
7078-TRX-BNC 3-Lug Triax to BNC Adapter
for usE aT 200V or lEss
7078-TBC 3-Lug Female Triax Bulkhead Connector with Cap
sErVICEs aVaIlablE
7072-HV-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from
date of shipment
low